SALO ART DESIGN
Salo Art Design strives to provide the highest quality kitchen hardware while offering
a wide variety of pricing and design options.
Verona Bronze
Original designs are a tribute to the Valle Sabbia region in Northern Italy near Brescia,
and these products pay homage to the ancient craft and history of working with Bronze
and its alloys. Bronze represents the start of an evolutionary age in human development
5000 years ago, via the skill of metalwork.

artifacts at the Archaeological Museum of the Sabbia Valley in Gavardo named
“The Man and Metal though the centuries”.
5575 KRAFT AVE. S.E., SUITE 150, GRAND RAPIDS, MI. 49512
SALO ART DESIGN HEADQUARTERS
VERONA BRONZE - SOLID BRONZE
Cosmos with polished sides
has textured surface that
depicts the night sky.
COS 33R NB
Natural Bronze
COS 33S WB
White Bronze
COSMOS
616-803-5746www.saloartdesign.com 54
Part No. Description Length Width Projection Weight
COS-128 128mm cc Pull 5-3/8” 3/8” 1-1/4” 4.4 oz.
COS-160 160mm cc Pull 6-5/8” 3/8” 1-1/4” 5.4 oz.
COS-305 305mm cc Pull 12-3/8” 7/16” 1-1/2” 12.2 oz.
COS-457 457mm cc Pull 18-1/4” 1/2" 1-3/4" 1 lb. 12 oz.
COS-457W 457mm cc Appliance Pull 19" 1" 2-1/8" 4 lb. 4 oz.
COS-33R Round Knob 1-1/8” 1-1/8” 1-1/4” 4 oz.
COS-33S Square Knob 1-1/8” 1-1/8” 1-1/4” 4 oz.
COS-160mm Pull
COS 457-WB
COS 457W-WB
Appliance Pull
COS 305-NB
COS 160-NB
COS 128-WB
Metric fasteners included.
VERONA BRONZE - SOLID BRONZE
CROC
616-803-5746www.saloartdesign.com 76
Part No. Description Length Width Projection Weight
CROC-160/35 160mm cc 35mm Wide 7-1/2” 1-1/4" 1-1/8” 11 oz
CROC-160/80 160mm cc 80mm Wide 7-1/2” 3/8” 1-1/4” 1 lb 4 oz
CROC-320/35 320mm cc 35mm Wide 14” 7/16” 1-1/2” 1 lb 7 oz
CROC-320/80 320mm cc 80mm Wide 14” 1-1/8" 1-1/4” 2 lb 10 oz
CROC-35R Round Knob 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 1-1/8” 2.2 oz
CROC-35S Square Knob 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 1-1/8” 2.2 oz
CROC-320/35-WB
CROC-320/80-WB
CROC-160/35-NB
CROC-35S
WB White Bronze
CROC-35S
LBZ Light Bronze
CROC-35R
NB Natural Bronze
CROC-35S
OPW Old Pewter
CROC-160/80-NB
Lateral stems for horizontal
dishwashers, drawers, or vertical
appliances and pantry doors.
Authentic crocodile pattern
in bronze sand castings.
Metric fasteners included.
VERONA BRONZE - SOLID BRONZE VERONA BRONZE - SOLID BRONZE
MARTELLATA
98
Part No. Description Length Width Projection Weight
MRT-128 128mm cc Pull 6-1/2" 1-1/8" 1-1/4” 8.6 oz.
MRT-160 160mm cc Pull 8" 1-1/8" 1-1/8” 11 oz.
MRT-320 320mm cc Pull 14-1/2" 1-1/8" 1-1/8” 15 oz.
MRT-96CP 96mm cc Cup Pull 4-1/2" 1-9/16” 1-1/8” 9 oz.
MRT-C Round Knob 1-3/4" 1-3/4" 1-1/4" 3.4 oz.
MRT-R Rectangle Knob 1-3/4" 1-3/4" 1-1/4" 3.4 oz.
MRT-S Square Knob 1-3/4" 1-3/4" 2-1/4" 3.4 oz.
Part No. Description Length Width Projection Weight
PRO-128 128mm cc Pull 5-9/16" 1-5/16" 7/16” 4.4 oz.
PRO-160 160mm cc Pull 6-3/4” 1-5/16” 7/16” 5.4 oz.
PRO-320 320mm cc Pull 12-9/16" 1-5/16" 7/16” 12.2 oz.
PRO-320W 320mm cc Appliance Wide Pull 12-9/16" 2-5/8" 7/16” 2 lbs. 8 oz.
PRO-30R Round Knob 1-3/16" 1-3/16" 1-1/4” 4 oz.
PRO-30S Square Knob 1-3/16" 1-3/16" 2-1/4” 5 oz
PRO-30R-LBZ
Light Bronze